
Alternate coal used as 

percentage of Total coal: 
CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

1 30955 0.000 0 30955 30955 0 0 30955 16041 0 0 16041 16041 0 0 16041 355955.67 0.00 0.00 355955.67

2 19049 0.000 0 19049 50004 0 0 50004 17836 0 0 17836 33877 0 0 33877 357168.51 0.00 0.00 357168.51

3 7732 0.000 0 7732 57735 0 0 57735 16927 0 0 16927 50804 0 0 50804 347972.56 0.00 0.00 347972.56

4 10840 0.000 0 10840 68575 0 0 68575 10701 0 0 10701 61505 0 0 61505 348111.30 0.00 0.00 348111.30

5 22189 0.000 0 22189 90763 0 0 90763 7776 0 0 7776 69281 0 0 69281 362524.09 0.00 0.00 362524.09

6 10975 0.000 0 10975 101739 0 0 101739 8785 0 0 8785 78066 0 0 78066 364714.62 0.00 0.00 364714.62

7 0 0.000 0 0 101739 0 0 101739 15038 0 0 15038 93104 0 0 93104 349676.62 0.00 0.00 349676.62

8 0 0.000 0 0 101739 0 0 101739 17139 0 0 17139 110243 0 0 110243 332537.75 0.00 0.00 332537.75

9 0 0.000 0 0 101739 0 0 101739 10171 0 0 10171 120414 0 0 120414 322367.12 0.00 0.00 322367.12

10 3583 0.000 0 3583 105322 0 0 105322 9595 0 0 9595 130008 0 0 130008 316355.43 0.00 0.00 316355.43

11 0 0.000 0 0 105322 0 0 105322 14085 0 0 14085 144093 0 0 144093 302270.43 0.00 0.00 302270.43

12 3874 0.000 0 3874 109196 0 0 109196 18688 0 0 18688 162781 0 0 162781 287456.34 0.00 0.00 287456.34
13 11593 0.000 0 11593 120789 0 0 120789 16758 0 0 16758 179539 0 0 179539 282291.21 0.00 0.00 282291.21
14 11428 0.000 0 11428 132216 0 0 132216 17139 0 0 17139 196679 0 0 196679 276579.56 0.00 0.00 276579.56

15 14771 0.000 0 14771 146987 0 0 146987 16917 0 0 16917 213596 0 0 213596 274433.11 0.00 0.00 274433.11

16 10755 0.000 0 10755 157742 0 0 157742 16761 0 0 16761 230357 0 0 230357 268426.51 0.00 0.00 268426.51

17 7500 0.000 0 7500 165241 0 0 165241 12654 0 0 12654 243011 0 0 243011 263272.01 0.00 0.00 263272.01

18 17672 0.000 0 17672 182913 0 0 182913 12521 0 0 12521 255532 0 0 255532 268423.21 0.00 0.00 268423.21

19 23272 0.000 0 23272 206185 0 0 206185 14093 0 0 14093 269625 0 0 269625 277602.23 0.00 0.00 277602.23

20 14785 0.000 0 14785 220970 0 0 220970 16795 0 0 16795 286420 0 0 286420 275591.89 0.00 0.00 275591.89

21 15478 0.000 0 15478 236448 0 0 236448 13969 0 0 13969 300389 0 0 300389 277101.13 0.00 0.00 277101.13

22 23827 0.000 0 23827 260276 0 0 260276 11632 0 0 11632 312021 0 0 312021 289296.66 0.00 0.00 289296.66

23 34065 0.000 0 34065 294341 0 0 294341 10488 0 0 10488 322508 0 0 322508 312874.47 0.00 0.00 312874.47

24 30353 0.000 0 30353 324694 0 0 324694 14408 0 0 14408 336916 0 0 336916 328819.77 0.00 0.00 328819.77

25 11433 0.000 0 11433 336127 0 0 336127 11859 0 0 11859 348775 0 0 348775 328393.60 0.00 0.00 328393.60

26 7802 0.000 0 7802 343929 0 0 343929 16360 0 0 16360 365135 0 0 365135 319835.57 0.00 0.00 319835.57

27 11263 0.000 0 11263 355192 0 0 355192 16678 0 0 16678 381813 0 0 381813 314420.82 0.00 0.00 314420.82

28 15014 0.000 0 15014 370207 0 0 370207 17992 0 17992 399805 0 0 399805 311443.23 0.00 0.00 311443.23

29 11258 0.000 0 11258 381465 0 0 381465 21083 0 0 21083 420888 0 0 420888 301618.46 0.00 0.00 301618.46

30 22466 0.000 0 22466 403930 0 0 403930 17723 0 0 17723 438611 0 0 438611 306360.93 0.00 0.00 306360.93

31 0 0.000 0 0 403930 0 0 403930 0 0 0 0 381813 0 0 381813 306360.93 0.00 0.00 306360.93

3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

Date

Note: 

2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

Daily Coal Received (MT)*

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

Balance Coal Stock (MT): DailyCumulative Coal Consumption (MT)Daily Coal Consumption (MT)Cumultaive Coal Received (MT)

146010.880

Coal Source

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM)

Opening balance Stock for current 

month (MT)

Open requisition for the 

Month: Total (MT)

0.0000

TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries and Alternate Coal):April 2021
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